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2016 OH WOR Barbara Kay Mini-Champs - 3/5/2016 to 3/6/2016

Sanction #: OH-16SC-85

Team Rankings - Through Event 58

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 550Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 2 Ohio State Swim Club 455Ohio State Swim Club

 3 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 276Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 4 Scioto Country Club 213Scioto Country Club

 5 Unified Aquatics Club 210Unified Aquatics Club

 6 Worthington Swim Club 201Worthington Swim Club

 7 Dayton Raiders Swim Club 179Dayton Raiders Swim Club

 8 Greater Columbus Swim Team of 141Greater Columbus Swim Team of

 9 Mansfield Waves 134Mansfield Waves

 10 New Albany Aquatics Club 131New Albany Aquatics Club

 11 Upper Arlington Swim Club 123Upper Arlington Swim Club

 12 Findlay Area Swim Team 111Findlay Area Swim Team

 13 Dublin Community Swim Team 86Dublin Community Swim Team

 14 Pau Hana Swim Team 71Pau Hana Swim Team

 15 UnAtt - Greater Toledo Aquatic 50UnAtt - Greater Toledo Aquatic

 16 Buckeye Swim Club 26Buckeye Swim Club

 17 Wtrc Sharks 24Wtrc Sharks

 18 United Swim Association 21United Swim Association

 19 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 19Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 20 Westerville Aquatic Club 18Westerville Aquatic Club

 21 Capital City Swimming 11Capital City Swimming

 22 Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic 3Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic

 22 Napoleon Aquatic Club 3Napoleon Aquatic Club
 3,056.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 516Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 2 Unified Aquatics Club 266Unified Aquatics Club

 3 United Swim Association 258United Swim Association

 4 Dublin Community Swim Team 251Dublin Community Swim Team

 5 Upper Arlington Swim Club 230Upper Arlington Swim Club

 6 Buckeye Swim Club 173Buckeye Swim Club

 7 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 166Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 8 Ohio State Swim Club 163Ohio State Swim Club

 9 Mansfield Waves 151Mansfield Waves

 10 Worthington Swim Club 132Worthington Swim Club

 11 New Albany Aquatics Club 131New Albany Aquatics Club

 12 Dayton Raiders Swim Club 128Dayton Raiders Swim Club

 13 Greater Columbus Swim Team of 91Greater Columbus Swim Team of

 14 Wtrc Sharks 85Wtrc Sharks

 15 Scioto Country Club 82Scioto Country Club

 16 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 58Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 17 Westerville Aquatic Club 18Westerville Aquatic Club
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Team Rankings - Through Event 58

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 18 Bowling Green Swim Club 10Bowling Green Swim Club

 19 Rocket Swim Club 1Rocket Swim Club
 2,910.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 1,066Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 2 Ohio State Swim Club 618Ohio State Swim Club

 3 Unified Aquatics Club 476Unified Aquatics Club

 4 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 442Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 5 Upper Arlington Swim Club 353Upper Arlington Swim Club

 6 Dublin Community Swim Team 337Dublin Community Swim Team

 7 Worthington Swim Club 333Worthington Swim Club

 8 Dayton Raiders Swim Club 307Dayton Raiders Swim Club

 9 Scioto Country Club 295Scioto Country Club

 10 Mansfield Waves 285Mansfield Waves

 11 United Swim Association 279United Swim Association

 12 New Albany Aquatics Club 262New Albany Aquatics Club

 13 Greater Columbus Swim Team of 232Greater Columbus Swim Team of

 14 Buckeye Swim Club 199Buckeye Swim Club

 15 Findlay Area Swim Team 111Findlay Area Swim Team

 16 Wtrc Sharks 109Wtrc Sharks

 17 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 77Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 18 Pau Hana Swim Team 71Pau Hana Swim Team

 19 UnAtt - Greater Toledo Aquatic 50UnAtt - Greater Toledo Aquatic

 20 Westerville Aquatic Club 36Westerville Aquatic Club

 21 Capital City Swimming 11Capital City Swimming

 22 Bowling Green Swim Club 10Bowling Green Swim Club

 23 Napoleon Aquatic Club 3Napoleon Aquatic Club

 23 Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic 3Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic

 25 Rocket Swim Club 1Rocket Swim Club
 5,966.00Total


